Over All Winners Female

322 Kelsey Young Female 16 23:18.250 7:28
469 Anne Hutchings Female 55 23:45.730 7:39
455 Brook Sanders Female 37 25:38.644 8:12

Female 14 and Under

254 Oceana Diaz Female 10 26:05.623 8:23

231 Caroline Evans Female 14 26:14.917 8:29

409 Katelyn Myers Female 12 27:22.023 8:48
Female 15-19

471 Molly Brown Female 17 27:16.160 8:46

350 Katie Yates Female 17 29:54.880 9:40

448 Sharon Brown Female 17 30:09.153 9:43



216

136

34

119

401

418

230

103

408

132

66

276

302

94

458

Caroline
Carrie

Raquel

Jen
Kate

Ashley

Len
Kari

Anna

Lucie
Vicki

Gretchen

Lisa
Pat

Nancy

Davis
Crowther

Pierce

Clair
Hight

Howell

Respess
Dottelis

Harwood

Mccarthy
Davis

Brown

Niemeier
Jedlinski

West

Female 20-29

Female
Female

Female

Female 30-39

Female
Female

Female

Female 40-49

Female
Female

Female

Female 50-59

Female
Female

Female

Female 60-69

Female
Female

Female

23

23

22

38

38
31

42
42

47

51

54

54

60

60
60

26:04.673

27:35.480

28:48.054

27:37.670

28:07.147

30:51.307

30:11.270

30:37.587

30:40.613

26:38.423

27:47.373

32:04.790

30:02.637

32:40.500

35:31.194

8:24

8:50
9:13

8:58

9:05

10:10

9:44

9:53

10:03

8:36

9:01

10:35

9:37

10:37

11:22



111

190

287

306

402

105

195

461

450

324

348

349

211

360
32

Mary Lou
Margaret

Anne

Ridge
Kevin

Jay

Ryan
Jack

Wyatt

Jonathon
David

Stephen

Sebastian
Waring

Andy

Kerr
Wooding

Glaze

Ellis
Harrell

Turner

Sisson
Porter

Brown

Conrad
Corbett

Corbett

Morrison
Baylor

Edwards

Female 70+

Female 73
Female 72
Female 72

Male Overall Winners

Male 19
Male 26
Male 50

Male 14 and Under

Male 13
Male 12
Male 13
Male 15-19
Male 16
Male 17
Male 19
Male 20-29
Male 23
Male 23
Male 26

56:40.270

1:05:05.407

1:06:28.773

18:42.757

19:26.483

19:51.193

21:59.820

22:47.823

23:19.077

23:05.253

23:56.233

29:56.470

23:34.010

24:41.917

24:43.317

18:21

21:28

22:05

6:01

8:00
6:22

7:04

7:20

7:31

7:24

7:44

9:40

7:35

8:26

8:26



488

204

387

253

251

159

430

213

95

188

192

299

388
389

Kevin
Sean

Michael

Raul
Dave

Lance

Robert
Don

Randy

Leonard
Joe

Richard

Clarence

Doug

Doug

Stocks
Stuart

Harris

Diaz
Jasinski

Shores

Becker
Morrison

Randolph

Swinehart
Becht

Haynes

Hargus

Monroe

Monroe

Male 30-39

Male 35
Male 35
Male 38
Male 40-49
Male 44
Male 48
Male 45
Male 50-59
Male 54
Male 58
Male 57
Male 60-69
Male 67
Male 64
Male 65
Male 70+
Male 73
Male 82
Male 82

23:27.723

24:07.637

25:11.623

22:15.507

22:22.547

25:32.620

23:15.020

25:17.963

28:45.710

24:54.070

25:03.880

28:35.937

29:16.857

47:05.827

47:06.417

7:43
7:47

8:21

7:10
7:14

8:48

7:44

8:09

9:17

8:01

8:05

9:15

9:29

15:21

15:21



