

Over All Winners Female									
322	Kelsey	Young	Female	16	23:18.250	7:28			
469	Anne	Hutchings	Female	55	23:45.730	7:39			
455	Brook	Sanders	Female	37	25:38.644	8:12			
Female 14 and Under									
254	Oceana	Diaz	Female	10	26:05.623	8:23			
231	Caroline	Evans	Female	14	26:14.917	8:29			
409	Katelyn	Myers	Female	12	27:22.023	8:48			
Female 15-19									
471	Molly	Brown	Female	17	27:16.160	8:46			
350	Katie	Yates	Female	17	29:54.880	9:40			
448	Sharon	Brown	Female	17	30:09.153	9:43			

Female 20-29

216	Caroline	Davis	Female	23	26:04.673	8:24				
136	Carrie	Crowther	Female	23	27:35.480	8:50				
34	Raquel	Pierce	Female	22	28:48.054	9:13				
		_								
Female 30-39										
119	Jen	Clair	Female	38	27:37.670	8:58				
401	Kate	Hight	Female	38	28:07.147	9:05				
418	Ashley	Howell	Female	31	30:51.307	10:10				
Female 40-49										
230	Len	Respess	Female	42	30:11.270	9:44				
103	Kari	Dottelis	Female	42	30:37.587	9:53				
408	Anna	Harwood	Female	47	30:40.613	10:03				
- 1 -0 -0										
Female 50-59										
132	Lucie	Mccarthy	Female	51	26:38.423	8:36				
66	Vicki	Davis	Female	54	27:47.373	9:01				
276	Gretchen	Brown	Female	54	32:04.790	10:35				
		Го	mala 60 60							
Female 60-69										
302	Lisa	Niemeier	Female	60	30:02.637	9:37				
94	Pat	Jedlinski	Female	60	32:40.500	10:37				
458	Nancy	West	Female	60	35:31.194	11:22				

Female 70+

	111	Mary Lou	Kerr	Female	73	56:40.270	18:21				
	190	Margaret	Wooding	Female	72	1:05:05.407	21:28				
	287	Anne	Glaze	Female	72	1:06:28.773	22:05				
		Male Overall Winners									
	306	Ridge	Ellis	Male	19	18:42.757	6:01				
	402	Kevin	Harrell	Male	26	19:26.483	8:00				
	105	Jay	Turner	Male	50	19:51.193	6:22				
	Malo 14 and Under										
	Male 14 and Under										
	195	Ryan	Sisson	Male	13	21:59.820	7:04				
	461	Jack	Porter	Male	12	22:47.823	7:20				
	450	Wyatt	Brown	Male	13	23:19.077	7:31				
		,									
Male 15-19											
	324	Jonathon	Conrad	Male	16	23:05.253	7:24				
	348	David	Corbett	Male	17	23:56.233	7:44				
	349	Stephen	Corbett	Male	19	29:56.470	9:40				
		Male 20-29									
	211	Sebastian	Morrison	Male	23	23:34.010	7:35				
	360	Waring	Baylor	Male	23	24:41.917	8:26				
	32	Andy	Edwards	Male	26	24:43.317	8:26				

Male 30-39

488	Kevin	Stocks	Male	35	23:27.723	7:43				
204	Sean	Stuart	Male	35	24:07.637	7:47				
387	Michael	Harris	Male	38	25:11.623	8:21				
			Male 40-4	9						
			iviale 10 1							
253	Raul	Diaz	Male	44	22:15.507	7:10				
251	Dave	Jasinski	Male	48	22:22.547	7:14				
159	Lance	Shores	Male	45	25:32.620	8:48				
Male 50-59										
	iviale 50-59									
430	Robert	Becker	Male	54	23:15.020	7:44				
213	Don	Morrison	Male	58	25:17.963	8:09				
95	Randy	Randolph	Male	57	28:45.710	9:17				
Mala 60 60										
Male 60-69										
188	Leonard	Swinehart	Male	67	24:54.070	8:01				
192	Joe	Becht	Male	64	25:03.880	8:05				
299	Richard	Haynes	Male	65	28:35.937	9:15				
NA-1- 70.										
Male 70+										
	Clarence	Hargus	Male	73	29:16.857	9:29				
388	Doug	Monroe	Male	82	47:05.827	15:21				
389	Doug	Monroe	Male	82	47:06.417	15:21				